DECON-CLEAN®
Residue Remover and Cleaner
Sterile Pharmaceutical Cleanroom Formula
  DECON-CLEAN® Technical Data File                 Page 2
Product Description
DECON-CLEAN is designed for and processed to meet the standards required by pharmaceutical,
biotechnology, healthcare, and lab animal research operations that demand a cleaning agent to remove residues
left behind from disinfecting agents.  DECON-CLEAN is an effective one-step residue remover when diluted at

ISO-MED +1 800-797-1405 | 1220 Graphite Drive, Corona, CA 92881 www.iso-med.com
  DECON-CLEAN® Technical Data File                 Page 4
Ordering Information
DECON-CLEAN – Residue Remover and Cleaner
Part number Description Qty/cs
DC-01 DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon, Concentrate, Non-Sterile 4
DC-02 DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon, Concentrate, Sterile 4
DC-03-4Z DECON-CLEAN, 4 oz ,Unit Dose, Sterile 24
DCWFI-SP-11Z DECON-CLEAN, 11 oz, Aerosol Spray Mist, Sterile 24
DC-06-16Z-01 DECON-CLEAN, 16 oz, SimpleMix, Trigger Spray, Sterile 12
DC-07-16Z-01 DECON-CLEAN, 16 oz, SimpleMix, Trigger Spray, Non-Sterile 12
DC-04-1Z DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon, SimpleMix, Sterile 4
DC-05-1Z DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon, SimpleMix, Non-Sterile 4
DC-100-200L-CI DECON-CLEAN, 200L, SimpleMix Drum, Sterile 1
ISO-MED +1 800-797-1405 | 1220 Graphite Drive, Corona, CA 92881 www.iso-med.com
  DECON-CLEAN® Technical Data File                 Page 5
VAI’s Product Label Colors